Date: 1/14/2023
Start: 3:00PM

Time: 2:07
Attendance: 200
Location: Ontario Tech

Scoring Summary

RMC () -vs- Ontario Tech ()
1/14/2023 at Ontario Tech

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
RMC 1 2 2 5
Ontario Tech 1 0 2 3

RMC: Christopher Paquette (2); Noah Rowe (1); Josh Spratt (1);

Austin Saint (1)

ONT: Stephen Calisti (1); James White (1); Andrew Suriyuth (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type RMC ONT
1st  4:28 RMC Christopher Paquette Isaac Pascoal, Noah Rowe EV 1 0
1st  7:53 ONT Andrew Suriyuth James White, Jeremy Michaud EV 1 1
2nd 14:07 RMC Christopher Paquette Noah Rowe, EV 2 1
2nd  19:22 RMC Austin Saint Noah Rowe, EV 3 1
3rd  7:45 RMC Josh Spratt Marshall Skapski, EV 4 1
3rd  9:55 ONT Stephen Calisti Noah McMullin, James White PP 4 2
3rd 18:17 ONT James White , EV 4 3
3rd 19:47 RMC Noah Rowe , EN 5 3

RMC Power Plays Ontario Tech Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 15:31  17:31 02:00 0 -- 1st 01:27 03:27 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 11:07 13:07 02:00 0 -- 1st 05:49 07:49 02:00 0 0 --
04:00 0 0/2 2nd 09:19 11:19 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 09:20 09:55 00:35 1 0 PPG
06:35 1 0 1/4

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st RMC Joel Holtrop 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 1:27 PP
1st RMC Ryan Smith 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 5:49 PP
2nd RMC Ben Pruneau 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 9:19 PP
2nd ONT Liam Hurley 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 15:31 PP
3rd RMC 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 9:20 PP
3rd ONT Andrew Suriyuth 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 11:07 PP




RMC 5

Pos #

Player

Individual

Total +

I~
1

BLK

N

10
12
13
16
18
19
21
22
25
26
27
29
34
52
71
84
91
94

Devin Pimm
Mathieu Hebert
Noah Rowe

Isaac Pascoal

Devin Leduc

Cole Noble

Wil Murray

Ben Pruneau

Brock McNaughton
Joel Holtrop

Mitchell Larabie
Christian Tsukamoto
Marshall Skapski
Josh Spratt

Joey May

Dylan Wells

Ryan Smith

Michael Davis
Austin Saint
Christopher Paquette

o

Totals

Ontario Tech 3

Pos #

Player

U H OO O0OO0OH OO OO OOOOOOU®R O o

U1|O OO O0OO0OO0OO0OH OOOOOOOOKr WOo o>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoO oo o

Total +/-

0-0

FO

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

6
9
10
16
19
22
23
24
26
27
29
33
37
39
a4
54
56
57
67
90

Baxter Anderson
Stephen Calisti
Pierre Luc Lurette
Tyson McConnell
Nicolas Tardif
James White
Nolan Ford

Cullen McLean
Drew Toner
Andrew Suriyuth
Liam Hurley
William Desmarais
Sam Gillis

Leif Hertz
Jeremy Michaud
Noah McMullin
Braiden Koran
Marko Jakovljevic
Sean Ross
Gabriel Bernier

o

Totals

RMC Goalkeeping

RMC Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins GA EN 1

Total

WO OO O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OH+H OO0, OO O+ O

PO OOORLRH,H OOOOOOOONUOOOGOOoO|>»
OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

# Player

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

De

[ Mins GA EN 1

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Total

34 Joey May

W 60:00 3

84 Michael Davis

0 0 0 o

33

33 William Desmarais
39 Leif Hertz

40:00
L 17:26

3 0 9
1 0 4

14

Totals

RMC Faceoffs

3 0 13 11

33

Totals

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

4 0 13

ul|o Ul |N

18



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-0 PP ONT
0-0 PP ONT
0-0 PP ONT
0-0
1-0
1-0 PP ONT
1-0 PP ONT
1-0 PP ONT
1-0
1-1
1-1 PP ONT
1-1 PP ONT
1-1 PP ONT
1-1
2-1
PP
2-1  RMC
PP
2-1 RMC
PP
2-1 RMC
2-1
3-1
4-1
4-1 PP ONT
4-1 PP ONT
4-2 PP ONT
4-2 PP ONT
4-2
PP
4-2  RMC
PP
4-2  RMC
PP
4-2 RMC
4-2
4-3

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[01:27] Penalty on Joel Holtrop RMC 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[01:27] Start power play for ONT.

[03:27] Joel Holtrop (RMC) penalty complete.

[03:27] End power play for ONT.

[04:28] GOAL by RMC Christopher Paquette (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Isaac Pascoal and Noah Rowe, On ice for RMC: , On ice
for ONT: , goal number 8 for season.

RMC 1, Ontario Tech 0

[05:49] Penalty on Ryan Smith RMC 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[05:49] Start power play for ONT.

[07:49] Ryan Smith (RMC) penalty complete.

[07:49] End power play for ONT.

[07:53] GOAL by ONT Andrew Suriyuth, Assist by James White and Jeremy Michaud, On ice for ONT: , On ice for RMC: , goal
number 6 for season.

RMC 1, Ontario Tech 1

Period #2 Plays

[09:19] Penalty on Ben Pruneau RMC 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[09:19] Start power play for ONT.

[11:19] Ben Pruneau (RMC) penalty complete.

[11:19] End power play for ONT.

[14:07] GOAL by RMC Christopher Paquette, Assist by Noah Rowe, On ice for RMC: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 9 for
season.

RMC 2, Ontario Tech 1
[15:31] Penalty on Liam Hurley ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[15:31] Start power play for RMC.
[17:31] Liam Hurley (ONT) penalty complete.

[17:31] End power play for RMC.
[19:22] GOAL by RMC Austin Saint, Assist by Noah Rowe, On ice for RMC: , On ice for ONT: , goal humber 11 for season.
RMC 3, Ontario Tech 1

Period #3 Plays

[07:45] GOAL by RMC Josh Spratt, Assist by Marshall Skapski, On ice for RMC: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 7 for season.
RMC 4, Ontario Tech 1

[09:20] Penalty on Isaac Pascoal RMC 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).

[09:20] Start power play for ONT.

[09:55] GOAL by ONT Stephen Calisti (POWER PLAY), Assist by Noah McMullin and James White, On ice for ONT: , On ice for
RMC: , goal number 4 for season.

RMC 4, Ontario Tech 2

[09:55] Isaac Pascoal (RMC) penalty complete.

[09:55] End power play for ONT.

[11:07] Penalty on Andrew Suriyuth ONT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[11:07] Start power play for RMC.
[13:07] Andrew Suriyuth (ONT) penalty complete.

[13:07] End power play for RMC.

[18:17] GOAL by ONT James White, On ice for ONT: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 11 for season.

RMC 4, Ontario Tech 3

[19:47] GOAL by RMC Noah Rowe EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for RMC: , On ice for ONT: , goal nhumber 2 for season.
RMC 5, Ontario Tech 3



