# RMC () -vs- Ontario Tech () 1/14/2023 at Ontario Tech

Date: 1/14/2023 Start: 3:00PM Time: 2:07 Attendance: 200 Location: Ontario Tech

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
RMC	1	2	2	5
Ontario Tech	1	0	2	3

RMC: Christopher Paquette (2); Noah Rowe (1); Josh Spratt (1);

Austin Saint (1)

ONT: Stephen Calisti (1); James White (1); Andrew Suriyuth (1)

#### **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	RMC	ONT
1st	4:28	RMC	Christopher Paquette	Isaac Pascoal, Noah Rowe	EV	1	0
1st	7:53	ONT	Andrew Suriyuth	James White, Jeremy Michaud	EV	1	1
2nd	14:07	RMC	Christopher Paquette	Noah Rowe,	EV	2	1
2nd	19:22	RMC	Austin Saint	Noah Rowe,	EV	3	1
3rd	7:45	RMC	Josh Spratt	Marshall Skapski,	EV	4	1
3rd	9:55	ONT	Stephen Calisti	Noah McMullin, James White	PP	4	2
3rd	18:17	ONT	James White	1	EV	4	3
3rd	19:47	RMC	Noah Rowe	,	EN	5	3

#### **RMC Power Plays**

#### **Ontario Tech Power Plays**

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	15:31	17:31	02:00	0	0		1st	01:27	03:27	02:00	0	0	
3rd	11:07	13:07	02:00	0	0		1st	05:49	07:49	02:00	0	0	
	•		04:00	0	0	0/2	2nd	09:19	11:19	02:00	0	0	
							3rd	09:20	09:55	00:35	1	0	PPG
								•		06:35	1	0	1/4

#### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	RMC	Joel Holtrop	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	1:27	PP
1st	RMC	Ryan Smith	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	5:49	PP
2nd	RMC	Ben Pruneau	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	9:19	PP
2nd	ONT	Liam Hurley	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	15:31	PP
3rd	RMC		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	9:20	PP
3rd	ONT	Andrew Suriyuth	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	11:07	PP

#### Individual

## RMC 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Devin Pimm	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Mathieu Hebert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Noah Rowe	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Isaac Pascoal	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Devin Leduc	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Cole Noble	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Wil Murray	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Ben Pruneau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Brock McNaughton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Joel Holtrop	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Mitchell Larabie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Christian Tsukamoto	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Marshall Skapski	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Josh Spratt	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Joey May	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	52	Dylan Wells	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Ryan Smith	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	84	Michael Davis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Austin Saint	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	94	Christopher Paquette	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
•		Totals	5	5	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

## Ontario Tech 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	6	Baxter Anderson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Stephen Calisti	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Pierre Luc Lurette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Tyson McConnell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Nicolas Tardif	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	James White	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Nolan Ford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Cullen McLean	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Drew Toner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Andrew Suriyuth	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Liam Hurley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	33	William Desmarais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Sam Gillis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	39	Leif Hertz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Jeremy Michaud	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	54	Noah McMullin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	56	Braiden Koran	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	57	Marko Jakovljevic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	67	Sean Ross	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	90	Gabriel Bernier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

## **RMC Goalkeeping**

## Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

# **RMC Goalkeeping**

# Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
34	Joey May	W	60:00	3	0	13	11	9	33
84	Michael Davis		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			3	0	13	11	9	33

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
33	William Desmarais		40:00	3	0	9	5	0	14
39	Leif Hertz	L	17:26	1	0	4	0	0	4
	Totals			4	0	13	5	0	18

RMC Faceoffs

**Ontario Tech Faceoffs** 

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0	PP ONT	[01:27] Penalty on Joel Holtrop RMC 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp). [01:27] Start power play for ONT. [03:27] Joel Holtrop (RMC) penalty complete. [03:27] End power play for ONT. [04:28] GOAL by RMC Christopher Paquette (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Isaac Pascoal and Noah Rowe, On ice for RMC: , On ice
0-0		for ONT: , goal number 8 for season.
1-0		RMC 1, Ontario Tech 0 [05:49] Penalty on Ryan Smith RMC 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0 1-0	PP ONT	[05:49] Start power play for ONT. [07:49] Ryan Smith (RMC) penalty complete. [07:49] End power play for ONT. [07:53] GOAL by ONT Andrew Suriyuth, Assist by James White and Jeremy Michaud, On ice for ONT: , On ice for RMC: , goal
1-0		number 6 for season.
		RMC 1, Ontario Tech 1
		Period #2 Plays
1-1		[09:19] Penalty on Ben Pruneau RMC 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-1 1-1		[09:19] Start power play for ONT. [11:19] Ben Pruneau (RMC) penalty complete.
1-1 1-1		[11:19] End power play for ONT. [14:07] GOAL by RMC Christopher Paquette, Assist by Noah Rowe, On ice for RMC: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 9 for season.
		RMC 2, Ontario Tech 1
2-1		[15:31] Penalty on Liam Hurley ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP RMC PP	[15:31] Start power play for RMC.
2-1	RMC PP	[17:31] Liam Hurley (ONT) penalty complete.
2-1 2-1	RMC	[17:31] End power play for RMC. [19:22] GOAL by RMC Austin Saint, Assist by Noah Rowe, On ice for RMC: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 11 for season.
		RMC 3, Ontario Tech 1
		Period #3 Plays
3-1		[07:45] GOAL by RMC Josh Spratt, Assist by Marshall Skapski, On ice for RMC: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 7 for season.
		RMC 4, Ontario Tech 1
4-1 4-1	PP ONT	[09:20] Penalty on Isaac Pascoal RMC 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp). [09:20] Start power play for ONT.
4-1		[09:55] GOAL by ONT Stephen Calisti (POWER PLAY), Assist by Noah McMullin and James White, On ice for ONT: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 4 for season.
		RMC 4, Ontario Tech 2
4-2		[09:55] Isaac Pascoal (RMC) penalty complete.
4-2 4-2		[09:55] End power play for ONT. [11:07] Penalty on Andrew Suriyuth ONT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
4-2	PP RMC PP	[11:07] Start power play for RMC.
4-2	RMC PP	[13:07] Andrew Suriyuth (ONT) penalty complete.
4-2	RMC	[13:07] End power play for RMC.
4-2		[18:17] GOAL by ONT James White, On ice for ONT: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 11 for season.
4-3		RMC 4, Ontario Tech 3 [19:47] GOAL by RMC Noah Rowe EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for RMC: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 2 for season.
. 5		RMC 5, Ontario Tech 3